
91 B.—2b

CLASS XIII.—MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

'lem.
18 15-86.

SURVEY DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 6S—continued.

9

10

Salakees—continued.
52 Assistant Surveyors, 2 at £325, 1 at £320, 4 at £312,

2 at £300, 3 at £288, 7 at £275, 2 at £262, 4 at £250,
1 at £237, 1 at £220. 2 at £212, 4 at £200, 2 at £180,
1 at £175, 1 at £.170,2 at £162,5 at £160, 3 at £150,
1 at £145, 2 at £110, 2 at £100

10 Chief Draftsmen, 1 at £450, 2 at £375, 1 at £350, 1 at
£312, 2 at £300, 2 at £276, 1 at £240 ...

45 Assistant Draftsmen, 1 at £325, 1 at £320, 2 at £312,
2 at £300,1 at £28S. 1 at £276, 3 at £275, 6 at £250,
3 at £240,1 at £230, 1 at £225 (also Crown Lands
£100), 4 at £225, 1 at £216, 1 at £212, 2 at £200,
1 at £200 (also Receiver Land Revenue £125), 1 at
£200 (also Land Officer£75), 1 at £180, 1 at £175,
1 at £172,1 at £160, 3 at £150, 1 at £L45, 2 at £112,
1 at £110, 2 at £100

7 Crown Grant Draftsmen, 1 at £288, 1 at £275, 1 at
£250. 1 at £225, 2 at £200, 1 at £180

9 Land Transfer Draftsmen, 1 at £350, 2at £320, 3 at £275,
1 at £225, 1 at £200,1 at £120

1 Computer
1 Chief Clerk
4 Clerks, 1 at £275, 1 at £225, 1 at £212, 1 at £175 ...
5 Accountants, 2 at £325,1 at £275, 1 at £262,1 at £250

25 Cadets, 3 at £80, 17 at £70, 2 at £60, 3 at £50
4 Messengers, 1 at £112, 1 at £106, 1 at £36, 1 at £20 ...
1 Photographer
1 foreman Lithographic Printer...
6 Printers, 1 at £200, 1 at £169, 4 at £157 ...

Salaries of 16 Officers, part of the year

11,656

3,254

9,877
11

1,618
12

2,360
312
350
887

1,437
1,700

274
180
285
997
751

13
14
15
10

17
18
19
20
21

49,280

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Othee Charges—
Equipment and Wages ... ... ...
Travelling Expenses
Contingencies and Materials
Contracts
Instruments
Native Surveys
West Coast Commission Surveys
Verdict and Costs, Coyle v. Queen

00,000
2,000

10,000
1,000

500
12,000

500
2,600

58,600

Less credits, viz. :■—■

Work to be done for other Departments £14,000
Canterbury arrearsurveys ... ... 464
Native Land Purchase Department ... 12,000

107,880

26,464

81,416Total—Vote No. 68 ...
TOTAL OF CLASS XIII. " " " £11. ■,758


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

