Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XIII.—MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

Item.		1885–86.		
		1000-00.		
	SURVEY DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 68—continued.			
	Salaries—continued.			
8	52 Assistant Surveyors, 2 at £325, 1 at £320, 4 at £312, 2 at £300, 3 at £288, 7 at £275, 2 at £262, 4 at £250,			
	1 at £237, 1 at £220, 2 at £212, 4 at £200, 2 at £180,			
	1 at £175, 1 at £170, 2 at £162, 5 at £160, 3 at £150,	11 656		
9	1 at £145, 2 at £110, 2 at £100 10 Chief Draftsmen, 1 at £450, 2 at £375, 1 at £350, 1 at	11,656		
	£312, 2 at £300, 2 at £276, 1 at £240	3,254		
10	45 Assistant Draftsmen, 1 at £325, 1 at £320, 2 at £312, 2 at £300, 1 at £288, 1 at £276, 3 at £275, 6 at £250,			
	3 at £240, 1 at £230, 1 at £225 (also Crown Lands			
	£100), 4 at £225, 1 at £216, 1 at £212, 2 at £200, 1 at £200 (also Receiver Land Revenue £125), 1 at	}		
	£200 (also Land Officer £75), 1 at £180, 1 at £175,			
	1 at £172, 1 at £160, 3 at £150, 1 at £145, 2 at £112,	0.077		
11	1 at £110, 2 at £100 7 Crown Grant Draftsmen, 1 at £288, 1 at £275, 1 at	9,877		
	£250, 1 at £225, 2 at £200, 1 at £180	1,618		
12	9 Land Transfer Draftsmen, 1 at £350, 2 at £320, 3 at £275, 1 at £225, 1 at £200, 1 at £120	2,360		
13	1 Computer	312		
$\frac{14}{15}$	1 Chief Clerk 4 Clerks, 1 at £275, 1 at £225, 1 at £212, 1 at £175	350 887		
16	5 Accountants, 2 at £325, 1 at £275, 1 at £262, 1 at £250	1,437		
17	25 Cadets, 3 at £80, 17 at £70, 2 at £60, 3 at £50 4 Messengers, 1 at £112, 1 at £106, 1 at £36, 1 at £20	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,700 \\ \hline 274 \end{array}$		
$\begin{array}{c c} 18 \\ 19 \end{array}$	1 Photographer	180		
20	1 Foreman Lithographic Printer	285		
21	6 Printers, 1 at £200, 1 at £169, 4 at £157 Salaries of 16 Officers, part of the year	997 751	•	
		49,280		
	OTHER CHARGES—			
$\begin{bmatrix} 22 \\ 23 \end{bmatrix}$	Equipment and Wages Travelling Expenses	30,000 2,000		
24	Contingencies and Materials	10,000		
$\frac{25}{26}$	Contracts Instruments	500		
$\begin{bmatrix} 20 \\ 27 \end{bmatrix}$	Native Surveys	12,000		
$\begin{bmatrix} 28 \\ 29 \end{bmatrix}$	West Coast Commission Surveys Verdict and Costs, Coyle v. Queen	2,600		
29	verdict and Costs, Coyle v. Queen			
		58,600		
1	T 314	107,880		
-	Less credits, viz.:— Work to be done for other Departments £14,000			
1	Canterbury arrear surveys 464		•	
	Native Land Purchase Department 12,000	26,464		
	Domes Warra No. 60	,	01.410	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 68		81,416	
	TOTAL OF CLASS VIII	£116	750	

TOTAL OF CLASS XIII.

£116,758